
IVL

Date Time Visitor vs Home Location Week

Sunday, May 26 1:00 PM Watkins vs Red Top TBD ONE

Sunday, May 26 1:00 PM Williamsburg vs Quad Cities Rock Island

Sunday, May 26 1:00 PM Norway vs Walford Walford

Sunday, May 26 Storm Bye

Sunday, June 2 1:00 PM Quad Cities vs Storm Jefferson High TWO

Sunday, June 2 4:00 PM Watkins vs Williamsburg Williamsburg

Sunday, June 2 5:00 PM Red Top vs Norway Norway

Sunday, June 2 Walford Bye

Sunday, June 9 1:00 PM Walford vs Quad Cities Rock Island THREE

Sunday, June 9 4:00 PM Red Top vs Williamsburg Williamsburg

Sunday, June 9 4:00 PM Storm vs Watkins Watkins

Sunday, June 9 Norway Bye

Sunday, June 16 1:00 PM Quad Cities vs Red Top Kirkwood FOUR

Sunday, June 16 1:00 PM Storm vs Walford Walford

Sunday, June 16 5:00 PM Williamsburg vs Norway Norway

Sunday, June 16 Watkins Bye

Sunday, June 23 1:00 PM Norway vs Storm Washington High FIVE

Sunday, June 23 1:00 PM Watkins vs Quad Cities Rock Island

Sunday, June 23 4:00 PM Walford vs Williamsburg Williamsburg

Sunday, June 23 Red Top Bye

Sunday, June 30 1:00 PM Norway vs Red Top Kirkwood SIX

Sunday, June 30 4:00 PM Storm vs Williamsburg Williamsburg

Sunday, June 30 4:00 PM Walford vs Watkins Watkins

Sunday, June 30 Quad Cities Bye

Saturday, July 6 4:30 PM Norway vs Watkins Watkins SEVEN

Sunday, July 7 1:00 PM Storm vs Quad Cities Rock Island

Sunday, July 7 1:00 PM Red Top vs Walford Walford

Sunday, July 7 Williamsburg Bye

Sunday, July 14 1:00 PM Red Top vs Storm Jefferson High EIGHT

Sunday, July 14 1:00 PM Quad Cities vs Williamsburg Williamsburg

Sunday, July 14 5:00 PM Walford vs Norway Norway

Sunday, July 14 Watkins Bye

Sunday, July 21 1:00 PM Williamsburg vs Storm Jefferson High NINE

Sunday, July 21 1:00 PM Norway vs Quad Cities Rock Island

Sunday, July 21 4:00 PM Red Top vs Watkins Watkins

Sunday, July 21 Walford Bye

Sunday, July 28 1:00 PM Quad Cities vs Walford Walford TEN

Sunday, July 28 1:00 PM Williamsburg vs Red Top Kirkwood

Sunday, July 28 5:00 PM Watkins vs Norway Norway

Sunday, July 28 Storm Bye

Saturday, August 3 TBD

Sunday, August 4 TBD
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